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2. SCSHA HM: Mares At Halter Go: 1 - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 420 Pretty Xtreme Kid Morgan Clinesmith Morgan Clinesmith2.00

2 275 Darlin Lily (w/ BS) Brynlee Smith Brynlee Smith1.00

3. SCSHA HG: Geldings At Halter Go: 1 - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 181 I Say Bring It On Austin St. John Austin St. John3.00

2 355 PS Champion Card (w/ KF) Kaylee Freund Kaylee Freund2.00

3 201 He's A Bonnie & Clyde Claire Hartman Claire Hartman1.00

4. SCSHA WWS: Walk Whoa Showmanship Go: 1 - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 202 Steppin N Chips Tagert St. John Tagert St. John1.00

6. SCSHA NSA: Novice Showmanship 19 And Over Go: 1 - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 101 No Makeup Needed Melissa Standley Melissa Standley1.00

7. SCSHA S9: Showmanship 9&U Go: 1 - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 451 A Scarlet Invitation (w/ Bailey Roudybush Bailey Roudybush1.00

8. SCSHA S13: Showmanship 10-13 Go: 1 - Shown: 5

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 450 CK Out This Figer Molly Roudybush Molly Roudybush5.00

2 275 Darlin Lily (w/ BS) Brynlee Smith Brynlee Smith4.00

3 201 He's A Bonnie & Clyde Claire Hartman Claire Hartman3.00

4 355 PS Champion Card (w/ KF) Kaylee Freund Kaylee Freund2.00

5 460 BP The Lady In Black Gabriel Boyd Gabriel Boyd1.00

10. SCSHA S19: Showmanship 19&O Go: 1 - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 420 Pretty Xtreme Kid Morgan Clinesmith Morgan Clinesmith2.00

2 181 I Say Bring It On Austin St. John Austin St. John1.00

11. SCSHA SS: Showmanship Select 50&O Go: 1 - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 218 Chip Shot For Parr Becky Sutton 1.00

21. SCSHA HUSL9: Hunter Under Saddle 9&U Go: 1 - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 451 A Scarlet Invitation (w/ Bailey Roudybush Bailey Roudybush1.00

22. SCSHA HUSL13: Hunter Under Saddle 10-13 Go: 1 - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 450 CK Out This Figer Molly Roudybush Molly Roudybush1.00

24. SCSHA HUSL19: Hunter Under Saddle 19&O Go: 1 - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 420 Pretty Xtreme Kid Morgan Clinesmith Morgan Clinesmith1.00

25. SCSHA HUSLS: Hunter Under Saddle Select Go: 1 - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 105 U R A Goodman Charly Bethena Hemphill Bethena Hemphill1.00

32. SCSHA HSEL9: Hunt Seat Equitation 9&U Go: 1 - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints
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1 451 A Scarlet Invitation (w/ Bailey Roudybush Bailey Roudybush1.00

33. SCSHA HSEL13: Hunt Seat Equitation 10-13 Go: 1 - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 450 CK Out This Figer Molly Roudybush Molly Roudybush1.00

35. SCSHA HSEL19: Hunt Seat Equitation 19&O Go: 1 - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 420 Pretty Xtreme Kid Morgan Clinesmith Morgan Clinesmith1.00

36. SCSHA HSELS: Hunt Seat Equitation Select Go: 1 - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 105 U R A Goodman Charly Bethena Hemphill Bethena Hemphill1.00

38. SCSHA EWDSWT: EWD Showmanship Independent Go: 1 - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 261 Darlin Lily Ben Johnson Ben Johnson1.00

39. SCSHA LEAD: Leadline Go: 1 - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 452 A Scarlet Inviation (w/ Wyatt) Wyatt Roudybush Wyatt Roudybush3.00

2 142 Just Kall Me Hot (w/ Chase) Chase Colwell Chase Colwell2.00

3 288 Easy Scarlet St. John Scarlet St. John1.00

40. SCSHA WWWP: Walk Whoa Western Pleasure Go: 1 - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 202 Steppin N Chips Tagert St. John Tagert St. John2.00

2 142 Just Kall Me Hot (w/ Chase) Chase Colwell Chase Colwell1.00

41. SCSHA WWH: Walk Whoa Horsemanship Go: 1 - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 202 Steppin N Chips Tagert St. John Tagert St. John2.00

2 142 Just Kall Me Hot (w/ Chase) Chase Colwell Chase Colwell1.00

42. SCSHA WWT: Walk Whoa Trail Go: 1 - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 202 Steppin N Chips Tagert St. John Tagert St. John2.00

2 142 Just Kall Me Hot (w/ Chase) Chase Colwell Chase Colwell1.00

44. SCSHA EWDPWO: EWD Pleasure Supported Go: 1 - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 261 Darlin Lily Ben Johnson Ben Johnson1.00

46. SCSHA EWDHS: EWD Horsmanship Supported Go: 1 - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 261 Darlin Lily Ben Johnson Ben Johnson1.00

48. SCSHA EWDTS: EWD Trail Supported Go: 1 - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 261 Darlin Lily Ben Johnson Ben Johnson1.00

51. SCSHA PWPL: Practice Western Pleasure Lope Go: 1 - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

0 101 No Makeup Needed Melissa Standley Melissa Standley0.00

53. SCSHA OWPT: WT Western Pleasure Open Go: 1 - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 166 KTS Zippin Sonny Dee (Ollie) Julie Roberts Julie Roberts1.00

54. SCSHA WPT9: WT Western Pleasure 9&U Go: 1 - Shown: 1
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PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 455 PS Champion Card (w/ EF) Ethan Freund Ethan Freund1.00

55. SCSHA WPT18: WT Western Pleasure 10-18 Go: 1 - Shown: 4

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 355 PS Champion Card (w/ KF) Kaylee Freund Kaylee Freund4.00

2 201 He's A Bonnie & Clyde Claire Hartman Claire Hartman3.00

3 275 Darlin Lily (w/ BS) Brynlee Smith Brynlee Smith2.00

4 460 BP The Lady In Black Gabriel Boyd Gabriel Boyd1.00

56. SCSHA WPT19: WT Western Pleasure 19&O Go: 1 - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 166 KTS Zippin Sonny Dee (Ollie) Julie Roberts Julie Roberts2.00

2 160 Lil Buck Teresa Panzer Teresa Panzer1.00

58. SCSHA NWPA: Novice Western Pleasure 19 And Over Go: 1 - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 101 No Makeup Needed Melissa Standley Melissa Standley1.00

59. SCSHA WPL9: Western Pleasure 9&U Go: 1 - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 451 A Scarlet Invitation (w/ Bailey Roudybush Bailey Roudybush1.00

60. SCSHA WPL13: Western Pleasure 10-13 Go: 1 - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 450 CK Out This Figer Molly Roudybush Molly Roudybush1.00

62. SCSHA WPL19: Western Pleasure 19&O Go: 1 - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 141 Just Kall Me Hot Samantha Colwell Samantha Colwell3.00

2 420 Pretty Xtreme Kid Morgan Clinesmith Morgan Clinesmith2.00

3 105 U R A Goodman Charly Bethena Hemphill Bethena Hemphill1.00

63. SCSHA WPLS: Western Pleasure Select Go: 1 - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 105 U R A Goodman Charly Bethena Hemphill Bethena Hemphill2.00

2 100 Ben Away For Awhile Steve Johnson Steve Johnson1.00

64. SCSHA WPALL: Western Pleasure All Ages Go: 1 - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 105 U R A Goodman Charly Bethena Hemphill Bethena Hemphill1.00

65. SCSHA HT9: WT Horsemanship 9&U Go: 1 - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 455 PS Champion Card (w/ EF) Ethan Freund Ethan Freund1.00

66. SCSHA HT18: WT Horsemanship 10-18 Go: 1 - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 355 PS Champion Card (w/ KF) Kaylee Freund Kaylee Freund3.00

2 201 He's A Bonnie & Clyde Claire Hartman Claire Hartman2.00

3 275 Darlin Lily (w/ BS) Brynlee Smith Brynlee Smith1.00

67. SCSHA HT19: WT Horsemanship 19&O Go: 1 - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 160 Lil Buck Teresa Panzer Teresa Panzer2.00

2 166 KTS Zippin Sonny Dee (Ollie) Julie Roberts Julie Roberts1.00

69. SCSHA NHA: Novice Horsemanship 19 And Over Go: 1 - Shown: 1



Show #41325: April 13, 2025 - Judge A (4/13/2025)

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 101 No Makeup Needed Melissa Standley Melissa Standley1.00

70. SCSHA HL9: Horsemanship 9&U Go: 1 - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 451 A Scarlet Invitation (w/ Bailey Roudybush Bailey Roudybush1.00

71. SCSHA HL13: Horsemanship 10-13 Go: 1 - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 450 CK Out This Figer Molly Roudybush Molly Roudybush1.00

73. SCSHA HL19: Horsemanship 19&O Go: 1 - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 141 Just Kall Me Hot Samantha Colwell Samantha Colwell2.00

2 420 Pretty Xtreme Kid Morgan Clinesmith Morgan Clinesmith1.00

74. SCSHA HLS: Horsemanship Select Go: 1 - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 123 Git UR Shine On Rosetta McBride Rosetta McBride3.00

2 105 U R A Goodman Charly Bethena Hemphill Bethena Hemphill2.00

3 100 Ben Away For Awhile Steve Johnson Steve Johnson1.00

75. SCSHA GWR: Green Western Riding Go: 1 - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 105 U R A Goodman Charly Bethena Hemphill Bethena Hemphill2.00

2 420 Pretty Xtreme Kid Morgan Clinesmith Morgan Clinesmith1.00

76. SCSHA PT: Practice Trail Go: 1 - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

0 105 U R A Goodman Charly Bethena Hemphill Bethena Hemphill0.00

78. SCSHA TT18: WT Trail 18 & Under Go: 1 - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 275 Darlin Lily (w/ BS) Brynlee Smith Brynlee Smith3.00

2 201 He's A Bonnie & Clyde Claire Hartman Claire Hartman2.00

3 355 PS Champion Card (w/ KF) Kaylee Freund Kaylee Freund1.00

79. SCSHA TT19: WT Trail 19and Over Go: 1 - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 102 Cedars Devereux B Janelle Budke Janelle Budke3.00

2 160 Lil Buck Teresa Panzer Teresa Panzer2.00

3 503 Nick Nancy Paugh Nancy Paugh1.00

81. SCSHA NTA: Novice Trail 19 And Over Go: 1 - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 128 Twist Of A Star Jane Bolen Jane Bolen1.00

82. SCSHA TL18: Trail 18 And Under Go: 1 - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 450 CK Out This Figer Molly Roudybush Molly Roudybush2.00

2 451 A Scarlet Invitation (w/ Bailey Roudybush Bailey Roudybush1.00

83. SCSHA TL19: Trail 19&O Go: 1 - Shown: 4

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 105 U R A Goodman Charly Bethena Hemphill Bethena Hemphill4.00

2 420 Pretty Xtreme Kid Morgan Clinesmith Morgan Clinesmith3.00

3 100 Ben Away For Awhile Steve Johnson Steve Johnson2.00
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4 123 Git UR Shine On Rosetta McBride Rosetta McBride1.00

85. SCSHA RTT19: WT Ranch Trail 19&O Go: 1 - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 102 Cedars Devereux B Janelle Budke Janelle Budke3.00

2 503 Nick Nancy Paugh Nancy Paugh2.00

3 160 Lil Buck Teresa Panzer Teresa Panzer1.00

87. SCSHA RTL19: Ranch Trail 19&O Go: 1 - Shown: 5

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 100 Ben Away For Awhile Steve Johnson Steve Johnson5.00

2 420 Pretty Xtreme Kid Morgan Clinesmith Morgan Clinesmith4.00

3 128 Twist Of A Star Jane Bolen Jane Bolen3.00

4 218 Chip Shot For Parr Becky Sutton 2.00

5 123 Git UR Shine On Rosetta McBride Rosetta McBride1.00

88. SCSHA RRaT18: WT Ranch Rail 18 And Under Go: 1 - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 248 Caroline Eli Cooper John Rose1.00

89. SCSHA RRaT19: WT Ranch Rail 19&O Go: 1 - Shown: 5

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 102 Cedars Devereux B Janelle Budke Janelle Budke5.00

2 160 Lil Buck Teresa Panzer Teresa Panzer4.00

3 504 Lady Towya Heise Brittany Miller3.00

4 503 Nick Nancy Paugh Nancy Paugh2.00

5 245 GiGi John Rose John Rose1.00

91. SCSHA RRaL19: Ranch Rail 19&O Go: 1 - Shown: 6

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 123 Git UR Shine On Rosetta McBride Rosetta McBride6.00

2 128 Twist Of A Star Jane Bolen Jane Bolen5.00

3 218 Chip Shot For Parr Becky Sutton 4.00

4 420 Pretty Xtreme Kid Morgan Clinesmith Morgan Clinesmith3.00

5 100 Ben Away For Awhile Steve Johnson Steve Johnson2.00

6 245 GiGi John Rose John Rose1.00

92. SCSHA RHPT18: WT Ranch Horse Pattern 18 And Under Go: 1 - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 248 Caroline Eli Cooper John Rose1.00

93. SCSHA RHPT19: WT Ranch Horse Pattern 19&O Go: 1 - Shown: 4

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 102 Cedars Devereux B Janelle Budke Janelle Budke4.00

2 504 Lady Towya Heise Brittany Miller3.00

3 503 Nick Nancy Paugh Nancy Paugh2.00

4 160 Lil Buck Teresa Panzer Teresa Panzer1.00

95. SCSHA RHPL19: Ranch Horse Pattern 19&O Go: 1 - Shown: 6

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 218 Chip Shot For Parr Becky Sutton 6.00

2 420 Pretty Xtreme Kid Morgan Clinesmith Morgan Clinesmith5.00

3 100 Ben Away For Awhile Steve Johnson Steve Johnson4.00

4 128 Twist Of A Star Jane Bolen Jane Bolen3.00
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5 123 Git UR Shine On Rosetta McBride Rosetta McBride2.00

6 245 GiGi John Rose John Rose1.00

97. SCSHA RALL: Reining All Ages Go: 1 - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 420 Pretty Xtreme Kid Morgan Clinesmith Morgan Clinesmith2.00

2 123 Git UR Shine On Rosetta McBride Rosetta McBride1.00

98. SCSHA RHC: Ranch Horse Conformation All Ages Go: 1 - Shown: 5

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 420 Pretty Xtreme Kid Morgan Clinesmith Morgan Clinesmith5.00

2 245 GiGi John Rose John Rose4.00

3 248 Caroline Eli Cooper John Rose3.00

4 218 Chip Shot For Parr Becky Sutton 2.00

5 504 Lady Towya Heise Brittany Miller1.00


